
Show #B3848 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

144. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL

2 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

3 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

4 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

5 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

6 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

7 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

8 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

9 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

145. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

2 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

3 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

4 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

5 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

6 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL

146. AQHA 442803: L2 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

2 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

3 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

4 928 WILLY GOIN SLOW AINSLEY MARSHALL AINSLEY MARSHALL

147. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 7 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

2 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

3 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

4 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

5 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

6 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

7 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE



Show #B3849 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

144. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL

2 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

3 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

4 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

5 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

6 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

7 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

8 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

9 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

145. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

3 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

4 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

5 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL

6 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

146. AQHA 442803: L2 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

2 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

3 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

4 928 WILLY GOIN SLOW AINSLEY MARSHALL AINSLEY MARSHALL

147. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 7 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

2 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

3 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

4 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

5 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

6 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

7 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE



Show #B3850 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

144. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL

2 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

3 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

4 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

5 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

6 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

7 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

8 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

9 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

145. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

2 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

3 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

4 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

5 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

6 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL

146. AQHA 442803: L2 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

2 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

3 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

4 928 WILLY GOIN SLOW AINSLEY MARSHALL AINSLEY MARSHALL

147. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 7 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

2 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

3 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

4 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

5 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE

6 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

7 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA


